
质量管理体系认证证书
证书编号：XXXX613SZJ24Q000XXXXR0S

统一社会信用代码：913XXXXXXXXXX9921

兹 证 明 :

上海 XXXXXXX 有限公司

质量管理体系符合标准: GB/T 19001-2016 IDT ISO 9001:2015

证书覆盖范围:泵及真空 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 电气设备销售

注册地址：上海市松江区 XXXXXXXXXX 室

审核地址：上海市松江区 XXXXXXXXXX 室（办公地址）

初次获证日期：2024 年 XX 月 XX 日

证书有效期至：2027 年 XX 月 XX 日



Quality Management Systems
Certification No：XXXX613SZJ24Q000XXXXR0S

Organization Code: 913XXXXXXXXXXXXXX9921

This is to certify that

Shanghai XXXXXXXXXXX Co.,Ltd

Quality Management Systems is Conform to Following Standard

GB/T 19001-2016 IDT ISO 9001:2015

Quality Management System is vaild for the
Sales of pumps XXXXXXXXXXXX Sales of electrical equipment

Registered address: Room 310, XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Shanghai

Audit address: Room 310, XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX Shanghai (Office Address)

Initial issued date：November XX, 2024

Date of Expiry：November XX, 2027



环境管理体系认证证书
证书编号：XXXX613SZJ24E000XXXR0S

统一社会信用代码：913XXXXXXXX9921

兹 证 明 :

上海 XXXXXXXXXX 有限公司

环境管理体系符合标准:GB/T 24001-2016 IDT ISO 14001:2015

证书覆盖范围:泵及真空 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 及其所涉及场所的相关环境管理活动

注册地址：上海市松江区 XXXXXXXXXXXX 室

审核地址：上海市松江区 XXXXXXXXXXXX 室（办公地址）

初次获证日期：2024 年 XX月 XX 日

证书有效期至：2027 年 XX月 XX 日



Environmental Management Systems
Certification No：XXXX613SZJ24E000XXXXR0S

Organization Code: 913XXXXXXXXXXXXXX9921

This is to certify that

Shanghai XXXXXXXXXXXX Co.,Ltd

Environmental Management Systems is Conform to Following Standard

GB/T 24001-2016 IDT ISO 14001:2015

Environmental Management System is vaild for the
Sales of pumps XXXXXXXXXXX and related environmental management activities
in the places involved

Registered address: Room 310, XXXXXXXXXXX Shanghai

Audit address: Room 310, XXXXXXXXXXX Shanghai (Office Address)

Initial issued date：November XX, 2024

Date of Expiry：November XX, 2027



职业健康安全管理体系认证证书
证书编号：XXXX613SZJ24S000XXXR0S

统一社会信用代码：913XXXXXXXX9921

兹 证 明 :

上海 XXXXXXXXXX 有限公司

职业健康安全管理体系符合标准:GB/T 45001-2020 IDT ISO 45001:2018

证书覆盖范围:泵及真空 XXXXXXXXXXX 及其所涉及场所的相关职业健康安全管理活动

注册地址：上海市松江区 XXXXXXXXXXX 室

审核地址：上海市松江区 XXXXXXXXXXX 室（办公地址）

初次获证日期：2024 年 XX月 XX 日

证书有效期至：2027 年 XX月 XX 日



Occupational Health & Safety Management Systems
Certification No：XXXX613SZJ24S000XXXR0S

Organization Code: 913XXXXXXXXXXXXX9921

This is to certify that

Shanghai XXXXXXXXXXXXXX Co.,Ltd

Occupational Health & Safety Management Systems is Conform to Following Standard

GB/T 45001-2020 IDT ISO 45001:2018

Occupational Health & Safety Management System is vaild for the
Sales of pumps XXXXXXXXXXXXX and related occupational health and safety management
activities in the places involved

Registered address: Room 310, XXXXXXXXXXX Shanghai

Audit address: Room 310, XXXXXXXXXXX Shanghai (Office Address)

Initial issued date：November XX, 2024

Date of Expiry：November XX, 2027
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